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Ground light Deko-Light Asymmetrical silver 230V 11.9W 700im 35-45°

IP67 830

Product code 20314

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux
Brand

Supply voltage
Output

Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan

Height
Diameter

Installation opening diameter

Weight
Package weight
Casing colour
Casing material
No. of switches

Impact resistance
Operation temperature

700lumens
Deko-Light
230V

11.9W
35-45°

80

IP67

25000h
111.0mm
173.0mm
157mm
1912¢g
2085¢g

silver

metal + glass
100000times
IK09

-20 ~ 40°C
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